Bank Reconciliation

HSBC
Account No. 81386271
Sort Code 402039
Statement Date:  29th February 2024
Date Description DR CR
01/02/2024 Opening Balance £ 4,791.79
01/02/2024 Invoice No 1217 Transfer of Ownership £ 25.00
01/02/2024 LB Commercial Fittings Ltd Meadows Cottage Repairs £ 2,568.98
01/02/2024 INTERNET TRANSFER From Savings Account £ 5,000.00
01/02/2024 O/T & Mileage etc Month 10 £ 79.70
01/02/2024 O/T & Mileage etc Month 10 £ 55.13
01/02/2024 O/T & Mileage etc Month 10 £ 28.39
01/02/2024 HMRC PAYE/NIC Month 10 £ 325.03
01/02/2024 MONTHLY WAGES Month 10 £ 600.00
01/02/2024 MONTHLY WAGES Month 10 £ 950.00
01/02/2024 MONTHLY WAGES Month 10 £ 1,300.00
01/02/2024 TESCO MOBILE x 3 mobile contracts £ 2499
01/02/2024 NORTH LINCS COUNCIL Trade Waste £ 6396
02/02/2024 Invoice No 1218 Transfer of Ownership £ 25.00
05/02/2024 Burning Dreams Rental Income £ 450.00
06/02/2024 NEST SAMUEL JACOBS - Invoice No £ 11119
07/02/2024 BRITISH GAS Chapel Electricity £ 179.82
08/02/2024 SAMUEL JACOBS - Invoice No 1215 Memorial Income £ 50.00
08/02/2024 SAMUEL JACOBS - Invoice No 1214 Memorial Income £ 50.00
08/02/2024 SAMUEL JACOBS - Invoice No 1204 Memorial Income £ 50.00
08/02/2024 SAMUEL JACOBS - Invoice No 1186 Memorial Income £ 50.00
08/02/2024 SAMUEL JACOBS - Invoice No 1161 Memorial Income £ 50.00
08/02/2024 SAMUEL JACOBS - Invoice No 1221 Memorial Income £ 50.00
08/02/2024 EQUALS Transfer to Equals Card £ 200.00
09/02/2024 JTNL LIMITED - Invoice No 1220 Memorial Income £ 50.00
10/02/2024 Regeneration Project - Invoice No 1189 Office Hire £ 10.00
13/02/2024 HSBC TOTAL CHARGES TO 22JAN2024 £ 9.00
13/02/2024 NEST SAMUEL JACOBS - Invoice No £ 68.18
14/02/2024 Crowle St. Oswalds Church C&ETC GRANT £ 234.00
14/02/2024 Mr R Stewart Padlock cost reeimursed £ 1450
14/02/2024 Premier Plumbing Ltd Gas Safety Certificates x 2 £ 144.00
14/02/2024 North Lincolnshire Council Ealand Park Rent £ 20.00
14/02/2024 EVS Bookkeeping Servicing Quickbooks Subscription £ 1874
14/02/2024 Emma Von Sembach Stamps £  37.00
19/02/2024 BT GROUP PLC Telephone & Broadband charges £ 5875
20/02/2024 CEMETERY HOUSE Rental Income £ 525.00
22/02/2024 CPRE Northern Lincolnshire Best Kept Village £  50.00
22/02/2024 INTERNET TRANSFER From Savings Account £ 5,000.00
22/02/2024 Thomas Fattorini Ltd Chain repairs £ 224.05
22/02/2024 SCOTTISH WATER Water Rates £ 2180
28/02/2024 ICO Data protection fee £  35.00
£742221 £ 16,176.79
Closing Balance: £ 8,754.58
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Date Type @ Description Paid out Paid in Balance
29 Feb 2024 Balance carried forward 8,754 58
28 Feb 2024 DD ico 35.00 8,754.58
CPRE Northern Ling
4
22 Feb 2024 BP Best Kept Village 50.00 8,789.68
402039 11380807
22 Feb 2024 TFR INTERNET TRANSEER 5,000.00 8,839.58
Thomas Fattorini L
22 Feb 2024 BP 1284997 224 .05 3,839.58
22 Feb 2024 DD SCOTTISH WATER BUS 21.80 4,063.83
20 Feb 2024 CR y
= CEMETERY HOUSE 92500 4.085.43
19 Feb 2024 DD BT GROUP PLC 58.75 3.560.43
14 Feb 2024  BP Crowle St. Oswalds 234.00 3,619.18

C&ETC GRANT
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Padlock

Premier Plumbing L
CRETC

NORTH LINCOLN CTAX
0Q1892

EVS Bookkeeping Se
Quickbooks

Emma Von Sembach
Stamps
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NEST
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meadow cottage
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LB Commercial Fitt
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INTERNET TRANSFER
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MONTHLY WAGES
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